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City of Jacksonville – Planning and Development  Department 
214 N. Hogan St., 3rd floor ~ Jacksonville, FL 32202 ~ (904) 255-8261 

2015 Greater Arlington Beaches CPAC Meeting 
Dates 

Meetings are held at 6:30p.m. at Jacksonville Executive at Craig Airport, 855-1 St. Johns Bluff Road, 
N., Jacksonville, FL 32225:  

 
Monday, January 12, 2015 

 
Monday, February 9, 2015 

 
Monday, March 9, 2015 

 
Monday, April 13, 2015 

 
Monday, May 11, 2015 

 
Monday, June 8, 2015 

  
Monday, July 13, 2015 

 
Monday, August 10, 2015 

 
Monday, Sep. 14, 2015 

 
Monday, Oct. 12, 2015 

 
Monday, November 9, 2015 

 
Monday, December 14, 2015 

If you have any questions please contact Rosemary Wesolowski, Neighborhood Coordinator at 
255-8261 or Rosemary@coj.net 

 


